TENDER TRAILER SOLUTIONS
Fast. Simple. Safe.™
Arcadia, IN 46030 (317) 984-4003
SPEED & EFFICIENCY
Dura Auto-Batch™ Direct Injection
loads multiple products simultaneously.
VENTURI DRIVEN SYSTEM, AUTOMATE IT
Retrofit our Dura Auto-Batch™Control Valve system

The pump will begin to dispense fluid & automatically shuts off when complete
How It Works
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
DPAB-DI2V-12 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-12 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-12 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-12 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 12V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI2V-110 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI2E-110 2” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V EPDM 4 pump
DPAB-DI3V-110 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V Viton® 4 pump
DPAB-DI3E-110 3” Plumbed AB Direct Inject System 110V EPDM 4 pump
Inductor cone with
Venturi system
Spray Carrier
Pump

on top of tote if not
stacking
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 VOLT WITH METER 110 VOLT WITH METER
DPEM-6318V-12 Viton® DPEM-6318V-110 Viton®
DPEM-6318E-12 EPDM DPEM-6318E-110 EPDM
DPEM-6318S-12 Silicone DPEM-6318S-110 Silicone
12 VOLT NO METER 110 VOLT NO METER
DPE-6018V-12 Viton® DPE-6018V-110 Viton®
DPE-6018E-12 EPDM DPE-6018E-110 EPDM
DPE-6018S-12 Silicone DPE-6018S-110 Silicone